GCL Helical Geared Motor
GCLM018 - 050
GCFM018 - 050
Ratio 05 to 200
GCF
GCLS GCFS
GCLM GCFM

GCF32 30,40,50,60, 80,100 235.0 130 165 215 13 28.5 4.5 250 200 4 15 55 180 60 32 19 35.0 21 .8 10.0 6.0 236.5 126.0 128.5 M10
GCF40 100,120,160,200 260.5 130 165 270 18 34.0 4.5 310 200 5 18 65 230 71 40 19 43.0 21.8 12.0 6.0 284.0 149.0 134.0 M10
1.5
GCF32 5,10,15,20,25 252.0 130 165 215 13 28.5 4.5 250 200 4 15 55 180 60 32 24 35.0 27.3 10.0 8.0 236 5 126.0 128.5 M10
GCF40 30,40,50,60, 80,100 293.5 130 165 270 18 34.0 4.5 310 200 5 18 65 230 71 40 24 43.0 27.3 12.0 8.0 284.0 149.0 134.0 M10
GCF50 100,120,160,200 321.5 130 165 300 22 40.0 4.5 360 200 5 25 75 270 83 50 24 53.5 27.3 14.0 8.0 323.5 173 5 140.0 M10
2.2
GCF40 5,10,15,20,25 290.0 180 215 270 18 34.0 5.0 310 250 5 18 65 230 71 40 28 43.0 31.3 12.0 8.0 284.0 149.0 134.0 M12
GCF50 30,40,50,60,80,100 334.0 180 215 300 22 40.0 5.0 360 250 5 25 75 270 83 50 28 53.5 31.3 14.0 8.0 323.5 173 5 140.0 M12
GCLS Dimensions
Power
kW Output shaft Ratio
Primary outline and dimension in mm
A D E F G H J K2 P P1 S S1 T T1 W W1 X Y Y1
0.12
GCLS18 5,10,15,20 25,30,40,50 181.5 40 110 135 65 9 16.5 96.5 30 25 18 12 20.5 13.5 6 4 131 85 10
GCLS22 60,80,100,120,160,200 207.5 65 130 154 90 11 19 87.5 40 25 22 12 24.5 13.5 6 4 139.5 90 12
0.18
GCLS18 5,10,15,20,25 181.5 40 110 135 65 9 16.5 96.5 30 25 18 12 20.5 13.5 6 4 131 85 10
GCLS22 30,40,5,600 80,100 207.5 65 130 154 90 11 19 87.5 40 25 22 12 24.5 13.5 6 4 139.5 90 12
GCLS28 100,120,160,200 220.5 90 140 175 125 11 23.5 65.5 45 25 28 12 31 13.5 8 4 170 110 15
0.37
GCLS22 5,10,15,202,5 219 65 130 154 90 11 19 99 40 30 22 15 24.5 17 6 5 139.5 90 12
GCLS28 30,40,50,60,80,100 235 90 140 175 125 11 23.5 80 45 30 28 15 31 17 8 5 170 110 15
GCLS32 100,120,160,200 254 130 170 208 170 13 28.5 54 55 30 32 15 35 17 10 5 198 130 18
0.75
GCLS28 5,10,15,20,25 244.5 90 140 175 125 11 23.5 89.5 45 35 28 20 31 22.5 8 6 170 110 15
GCLS32 30,40,50,60, 80,100 273.5 130 170 208 170 13 28.5 73.5 55 35 32 20 35 22.5 10 6 198 130 18
GCLS40 100,120,160,200 295.5 150 210 254 196 15 34 55.5 65 35 40 20 43 22.5 12 6 230 150 20
1.5
GCLS32 5,10,15,20,25 297 130 170 208 170 13 28.5 97 55 40 32 25 35 28 10 8 198 130 18
GCLS40 30,40,50,60, 80,100 334 150 210 254 196 15 34 94 65 40 40 25 43 28 12 8 230 150 20
GCLS50 100,120,160,200 362 160 230 290 210 18 40 102 75 40 50 25 53.5 28 14 8 265 170 25
2.2
GCLS40 5,10,15,20,25 330 150 210 254 196 15 34 90 65 45 40 30 43 33 12 8 230 150 20
GCLS50 30,40,50,60,80,100 374 160 230 290 210 18 40 114 75 45 50 30 53.5 33 14 8 265 170 25
GCFS Dimensions
Power kW Size Ratio
Primary outline and dimension in mm
A F I J M O O1 P P1 Q R S S1 T T1 W W 1 X Y
0.12
GCFS18 5,10,15,20 25,30,40,50 181.5 154 11 16.5 170 4 10 30 25 145 35 18 12 20.5 13.5 6 4 157.0 80.0
GCFS22 60,80,100,120,160,200 207.5 164 11 19.0 185 4 12 40 25 148 47 22 12 24.5 13.5 6 4 171.5 89.5
0.18
GCFS18 5,10,15,20,25 181.5 154 11 16.5 170 4 10 30 25 145 35 18 12 20.5 13.5 6 4 157.0 80.0
GCFS22 30,40,5,600 80,100 207.5 164 11 19.0 185 4 12 40 25 148 47 22 12 24.5 13.5 6 4 171.5 89.5
GCFS28 100,120,160,200 220.5 186 11 23.5 215 4 15 45 25 170 50 28 12 31.0 13.5 8 4 198.5 105.5
0.37
GCFS22 5,10,15,202,5 219.0 164 11 19.0 185 4 12 40 30 148 47 22 15 24.5 17.0 6 5 171.5 89.5
GCFS28 30,40,50,60,80,100 235.0 186 11 23.5 215 4 15 45 30 170 50 28 15 31.0 17.0 8 5 198.5 105.5
GCFS32 100,120,160,200 254.0 215 13 28.5 250 4 15 55 30 180 60 32 15 35.0 17.0 10 5 234.0 126.0
0.75
GCFS28 5,10,15,20,25 244.5 185 11 23.5 215 4 15 45 35 170 50 28 20 31.0 22.5 8 6 198.5 105.5
GCFS32 30,40,50,60, 80,100 273.5 215 13 28.5 250 4 15 55 35 180 60 32 20 35.0 22.5 10 6 234.0 126.0
GCFS40 100,120,160,200 295.5 270 18 34.0 310 5 18 65 35 230 71 40 20 43.0 22.5 12 6 284.0 149.0
1.5
GCFS32 5,10,15,20,25 297.0 215 13 28.5 250 4 15 55 40 180 60 32 25 35.0 28.0 10 8 234.0 126.0
GCFS40 30,40,50,60, 80,100 334.0 270 18 34.0 310 5 18 65 40 230 71 40 25 43.0 28.0 12 8 284.0 149.0
GCFS50 100,120,160,200 362.0 300 22 40.0 360 5 25 75 40 270 83 50 25 53.5 28.0 14 8 323.5 173.5
2.2
GCFS40 5,10,15,20,25 330.0 270 18 34.0 310 5 18 65 45 230 71 40 30 43.0 33.0 12 8 284.0 149.0
GCFS50 30,40,50,60,80,100 374.0 300 22 40.0 360 5 25 75 45 270 83 50 30 53.5 33.0 14 8 323.5 173.5
GCL/ UDL Dimensions